
Pos 

BMW 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

CUP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

JCW 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Mini R53 

1 

No. 

112 

120 

150 

273 

115 

101 

199 

272 

114 

110 

269 

271 

400 

404 

410 

888 

452 

405 

437 

Name 

Lando Graf von Wedel 

Herbert Karrer 

Tobias Weichenberger 

Patrick Weiss 

Alexis Graf von Wedel 

Tobias Fischer 

Stefan Rauscher 

Gerhard Weiss 

Christian Graf von Wedel 

Rupert Weissenlehner 

Daniel Braunstein 

Walter Braunstein 

Philipp Kluckner 

Matthias Jocher 

Michael Baltes 

Peter Hinderer 

Benedikt Weber 

Claus Katterbach 

Karl Hes 

Nat 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

Vehicle 

Bmw 325 Challenge 

Bmw 325 Challenge 

Bmw 325i Challenge 

Bmw 325i 

Bmw 325 Challenge 

Bmw 325i Challenge 

Bmw 325 Challenge 

Bmw 325i  E 30 

Bmw 325i Challenge 

Bmw 325i 

Bmw 325 Challenge 

Bmw 325i  E 30 

Mini JCW Challenge 

Mini JCW Challenge 

Mini JCW Challenge 

Mini JCW Challenge 

Mini MINI-N 

Mini JCW Challenge 

Mini R53 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

4 

10 

10 

10 

10 

5 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

16:34.306 

16:39.832 

16:40.439 

16:47.268 

16:51.369 

16:58.041 

7:11.903 

17:04.252 

17:06.793 

17:33.455 

18:22.151 

11:30.130 

17:20.690 

17:23.472 

17:31.324 

17:34.341 

17:37.092 

17:52.120 

17:30.769 

Diff 

5.526 

6.133 

12.962 

17.063 

23.735 

6 Laps 

2.541 

29.203 

1:17.899 

5 Laps 

2.782 

10.634 

13.651 

16.402 

2 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:38.879 

1:39.047 

1:39.322 

1:39.797 

1:39.920 

1:41.024 

1:40.552 

1:41.152 

1:41.335 

1:43.631 

1:45.122 

1:41.837 

1:40.957 

1:41.336 

1:41.787 

1:41.744 

1:42.491 

1:42.920 

1:54.372 

Class 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

CUP 

CUP 

CUP 

CUP 

CUP 

JCW 

JCW 

JCW 

JCW 

JCW 

JCW 

Mini R53 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.526 

Avg. Speed 

150,907 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.879 

Best Speed 

151,749 

Best Lap by 

112 - Lando Graf von Wedel 

Printed: 20.6.2021. 9:18:49 
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Race Director: Harald Lehner 
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Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

HISTO CUP 2021 
3 - BMW 325 CHALLENGE / MINI 

Rennen 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:43:24 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

19.6.2021. 14:45 


